
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

50

777

67

116

36

Name

Mike Besic

John Schrecker

Ceasar Cone

John Hasty

Wil Painter

Class

3EP

3CP

3EP

3EP

3BS

Best Tm

2:32.307

2:48.702

2:54.384

3:01.454

3:01.964

Year

1969

1964

1967

1959

1966

Make

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Triumph

Alfa Romeo

Model

Duetto

356

Duetto

TR3A

GTV

Engine

1750cc

1621cc

1600cc

2188cc

1608cc

Color

Yellow/White

Silver

Blue

Yellow

Orange

Hometown

Glen Ellyn IL

Hopkinsville KY

Charlotte NC

Charlotte NC

Lebanon IN

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

Wet track
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SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio

Group  3 & 4

Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 8:17:50

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.400 Miles

6/27/2015 08:20 AM


