

SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio

Sorted on Best Lap time

Group 3 & 4 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.400 Miles

Qualifying 2 6/27/2015 08:20 AM

Qualifying started at 8:17:50

Pos	No. Name		Class	Best Tm Yea	ar Make	Model	Engine	Color	Hometown
1	50	Mike Besic	3EP	2:32.307 19	69 Alfa Romeo	Duetto	1750cc	Yellow/White	Glen Ellyn IL
2	777	John Schrecker	3CP	2:48.702 19	64 Porsche	356	1621cc	Silver	Hopkinsville KY
3	67	Ceasar Cone	3EP	2:54.384 19	67 Alfa Romeo	Duetto	1600cc	Blue	Charlotte NC
4	116	John Hasty	3EP	3:01.454 19	59 Triumph	TR3A	2188cc	Yellow	Charlotte NC
5	36	Wil Painter	3BS	3:01.964 19	66 Alfa Romeo	GTV	1608cc	Orange	Lebanon IN

Announcements

Wet track







Orbits